
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, N
437.75 FT FOR POB, W 87.5 FT, N 
87.50 FT, S 125.01 FT TO POB. (A

OSPINA ANGELA
1284 NW LABONTE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-17-05867-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.010 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/18/2022 JS 0.27 11,019 0 0 11,019

STANDARD
1

106,837
500

11,019
118,356
49,238
69,118

HX HB DX 49,118
20,000

118,356
0

118,356

1521/1171 8/15/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OSPINA ANGELA

OSPINA ANGELA (ENH 

1188/1624 1/26/2010 WD U I 12 59,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

ANGLEA OSPINA
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000045399 Roof Replacement 6,000 09/08/2022

2011HX Base Yr

1284 NW LABONTE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,209 121.3800 135.95 164,364 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1014

BAS 1,014 100 1,014 89,604

FCP 220 25 55 4,860

FOP 48 30 14 1,237

FOP 240 30 72 6,362

FST 99 55 54 4,772

1,621 1,209 106,837

BAS= W19 FOP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 FST= W11 S9 E11 N9$ S9
FCP= W11 S20E11 N20$ S17 FOP= S3 E16 N3 W16 $ E39 N26$.

BAS

1920

9

17

39

26

FOP 12

20

12

20

FST

11

9

11

9

FCP

11

20

11

20

FOP3

16

316

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

500

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 11,599.05 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,019


